

THURSDAY, NOVEMBER 7, 2024 **MT WASHINGTON MILL DYE HOUSE**

Show your support for the industry's hard-working individuals who create extraordinary work and excellence in our region.

To make this year's Craftsmanship Awards a success,

NUMBER OF TICKETS 10

RECOGNITION ON COLLATERAL Sponsor logo included on emails and social posts

AWARDS PROGRAM Back page advertisement Sponsor logo listing

EVENT RECOGNITION Verbal acknowledgment Logo on sponsor signage

THE EXCHANGE NEWSLETTER Sponsor recognition 1/2 page advertisement

> PREMIER \$5,000

Only one sponsorship available.

SPECIALTY SPONSORS

Ζ 8

<u>م</u>

ш

ũ

2

NUMBER OF TICKETS

NV **RECOGNITION ON** COLLATERAL REN Logo on emails & social posts AWARDS PROGRAM Full page advertisement ш Sponsor logo listing

EVENT RECOGNITION Verbal acknowledgment Logo on sponsor signage

THE EXCHANGE NEWSLETTER Sponsor recognition 1/2 page advertisement

Member: \$4,000 Non-member: \$4,500 NUMBER OF TICKETS 8

RECOGNITION ON COLLATERAL Sponsor logo included on emails and social posts

AWARDS PROGRAM Sponsor logo listing

EVENT RECOGNITION Logo on sponsor signage

THE EXCHANGE **NEWSLETTER** Sponsor recognition

> GOLD Member: \$3,000

we have created sponsorship packages that will provide a significant benefit

NUMBER OF TICKETS

RECOGNITION ON COLLATERAL Sponsor name on emails and social posts

AWARDS PROGRAM Sponsor name listing

EVENT RECOGNITION Name on sponsor signage

THE EXCHANGE NEWSLETTER Sponsor recognition

SILVER

Member: \$1,250

to your company.

NUMBER OF TICKETS 2

RECOGNITION ON COLLATERAL Sponsor name on emails and social posts

AWARDS PROGRAM Sponsor name listing

EVENT RECOGNITION Name on sponsor signage

THE EXCHANGE NEWSLETTER Sponsor recognition

BRONZE

Member: \$750 Non-member: \$1,250

Only one sponsorship available for each option listed.

Number of tickets 6

Recognition on Collateral Name on emails & social posts

Awards Program Sponsor name listing

Event Recognition Logo on sponsor signage

The eXchange Newsletter Sponsor recognition

Member: \$2,500 Non-member: \$3,000 Please let us know your sponsorship commitment by <u>October 16, 2024</u>.

TO BECOME A SPONSOR

Contact Elisabeth Wainwright at: (410) 823-7200 or ewainwright@bcebaltimore.org

Building Congress (1) & Exchange

1 m

RECOGNITION ON COLLATERAL Logo on emails & social posts

AWARDS PROGRAM Full page advertisement Sponsor logo listing

NUMBER OF TICKETS

EVENT RECOGNITION Verbal acknowledgment Logo on sponsor signage

THE EXCHANGE NEWSLETTER Sponsor recognition

Member: \$3,500 Non-member: \$4,000